James & Nicholson

JN1149 Ladies' Down Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

Bl .
black/silver
. olive/camouflage

XS

232g
1/30

XS

47,00 cm
42,00 cm
50,00 cm
64,00 cm

64,00 cm

. blue/navy
B cdiblack

2569
1/30

49,00 cm
44,00 cm
52,00 cm
65,00 cm

65,00 cm

Light down jacket in new design, Back-stitching of the jacket is

taped, not sewn

Soft, light, wind- and water-repellent fabric
Contrasting inner lining and zips

2 zipped side pockets, 2 inner pockets

Cord with stopper on waistband for size adjustment

YKK-zips

JN 1149: lightly waisted

Fabric

Country of origin

Care instructions

&) X

2729
1/30

53,00 cm
48,00 cm
56,00 cm
66,00 cm

66,00 cm

B fiamelblack
yellow/silver

Outer fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 90% downs, 10% feathers

Bangladesh

QXX

L XL XXL

280g 3179 339¢g
1/30 1/30 1/30

L XL XXL

57,00 cm 61,00 cm 65,00 cm
52,00 cm 56,00 cm 61,00 cm
60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
68,00 cm 69,00 cm 70,00 cm
67,00 cm 68,00 cm 69,00 cm

] .
navy/silver
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